
Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated
Electromechanical Engineering 
Technology 35 0 50 0 112 0 188 0 343 30 569 37 685 69 622 86

Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated
Information Security Engineering 
Technology

0 0 33 0 50 0 80 0 126 9 218 15 345 20 475 33

Petroleum Engineering Technology 0 0 14 0 47 0 96 0 164 6 220 13 177 49 153 55

Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated
Electromechanical Engineering 
Technology

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated
Information Security Engineering 
Technology

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Petroleum Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated
Electromechanical Engineering 
Technology

0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 5

Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated
Information Security Engineering 
Technology

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petroleum Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2015/2016

ABET Accreditted Program (Applied 
Bachelor)

Non- ABET Accreditted Program
2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016

ABET Accreditted Program (Higher 
Diploma)

2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014

2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2014/2015

Non- ABET Accreditted Program
2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2014/2015

2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018

ABET Accreditted Program (Diploma) 2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2015/2016

Non- ABET Accreditted Program
2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2014/2015

2017/2018

2017/2018

2016/2017

2018/2019

2016/2017 2017/2018

2016/2017

Abu Dhabi Polytechnic
Abu Dhabi Campus

Enrollment/Graduates

2014/2015

2018/2019

2018/2019

2018/2019

2018/2019

2018/2019

2014/2015

2015/2016

2016/2017 2017/2018

2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018


	Sheet1

