Abu Dhabi Polytechnic Abu Dhabi Campus Enrollment/Graduates

ABET Accreditted Program (Applied	2011/2012		2012/2013		2013/2014		2014/2015		2015/2016		2016/2017		2017/2018		2018/2019	
Bachelor)	Enrolled	Graduated														
Electromechanical Engineering	35	0	50	0	112	0	188	0	343	30	569	37	685	69	622	86
Technology	55		30	U	112	U	100	U	343	30	309	37	065	09	UZZ	80
Non- ABET Accreditted Program	2011/2012		2012/2013		2013/2014		2014/2015		2015/2016		2016/2017		2017/2018		2018/2019	
	Enrolled	Graduated														
Information Security Engineering	0	0	33	0	50	0	80	0	126	9	218	15	345	20	475	33
Technology	O	U	33	U	50	U	80	U	120	9	210	15	343	20	4/3	33
Petroleum Engineering Technology	0	0	14	0	47	0	96	0	164	6	220	13	177	49	153	55

ABET Accreditted Program (Higher	2011/2012		2012/2013		2013/2014		2014/2015		2015/2016		2016/2017		2017/2018		2018/2019	
Diploma)	Enrolled	Graduated														
Electromechanical Engineering	n	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0
Technology	O	U	0	O	O	O	O	0	U	O	U	O	J	O	O	0
Non- ABET Accreditted Program	2011/2012		2012/2013		2013/2014		2014/2015		2015/2016		2016/2017		2017/2018		2018/2019	
	Enrolled	Graduated														
Information Security Engineering	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Technology	U	U	O	U	1	U	U	O	U	U	U	U	O	U	O	T
Petroleum Engineering Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

ABET Accreditted Program (Diploma)	2011/2012		2012/2013		2013/2014		2014/2015		2015/2016		2016/2017		2017/2018		2018/2019	
	Enrolled	Graduated														
Electromechanical Engineering Technology	0	0	0	0	2	0	3	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	5
Non- ABET Accreditted Program	2011/2012		2012/2013		2013/2014		2014/2015		2015/2016		2016/2017		2017/2018		2018/2019	
	Enrolled	Graduated														
Information Security Engineering Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Petroleum Engineering Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0